2016-2017 Insurance Rates

Effective July 1, 2016

SAU OFFICEK

SAU Retirees

Type of Plan

Medical
Medicomp Per Person
Medicomp W/0O RX

BCNE 1-person ($20.00 co-payment)
BCNE 2-person ($20.00 co-payment)
BCNE Family  ($20.00 co-payment)

BC 1-person ($10 Co-payment)
BC 2-person ($10 Co-payment)
BC Family ($10 Co-payment)

AB 1-person ($10 Co-payment)
AB 2-person($10 Co-payment)
AB Family  ($10 Co-payment)

Dental
1-Person 1S
2-Person 1S
Family 1S

NHRS Medical Subsidy
1-Person

2-Person

Medicomp 1-Person
Medicomp 2-Person

Monthly
Premium/Subsidy

547.18
210.21

902.93
1,805.85
2,437.90

928.83
1,857.66
2,507.83

851.79
1,703.57
2,299.82

45.35
87.61
156.71

375.56
751.12
236.84
473.68

RX 53/15 M S3/7ALLPLAN$



