SAU Retirees

RX \$3/15 M \$3/7 ALL PLANS

		Monthly
2016-2017 Insurance Rate	es Type of Plan	Premium/Subsidy
Effective July 1, 2016		
211001110 (4.1) 1, 2010		
	Medical	
	Medicomp Per Person	547.18
	Medicomp W/O RX	210.21
	BCNE 1-person (\$20.00 co-payment)	902.93
	BCNE 2-person (\$20.00 co-payment)	1,805.85
	BCNE Family (\$20.00 co-payment)	2,437.90
	DC 1 manager (the c	020.02
	BC 1-person (\$10 Co-payment)	928.83
	BC 2-person (\$10 Co-payment)	1,857.66
	BC Family (\$10 Co-payment)	2,507.83
SAUOFFICE	AB 1-person (\$10 Co-payment)	851.79
	AB 2-person(\$10 Co-payment)	1,703.57
J 2	AB Family (\$10 Co-payment)	2,299.82
	Dental	
	1-Person 15	45.35
	2-Person 15	87.61
	Family 15	156.71
	NHRS Medical Subsidy	
\sim	1-Person	375.56
	2-Person	751.12
	Medicomp 1-Person	236.84
	Medicomp 2-Person	473.68